
700+ DEVELOPER DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 

  Duluth News Tribune March 23, 2022 

  Email notification sent to Minnesota Builder's Exchange 

  Email notification sent to Wisconsin Builder's Exchange 

  Email notification to 700+ City of Duluth Purchasing Department Website Subscribers 

  Email notification to known possible proposers as follows: 

Board of Trade Guru Naganat <guru@dubinconsultinginc.com>; 'David Dubin' <david@dubinconsultinginc.com> 

P&R Properties 'Dante Tomassoni' <dante@prcompanies.net> 

Roers 'Andy Bollig' <Andy@roerscompanies.com> 

Saturday 
Properties 

Mark Laverty <mlaverty@saturdayproperties.com>; 'Kim Van Dyn Hoven' 
<kvandynhoven@saturdayproperties.com> 

Burnham Apts (jail) Jon Commers <commers@donjek.com> Meghan Elliott <elliott@newhistory.com> 

Titanium Partners Brian Forcier' <bforcier@titaniumpartners.com>; 'Jeff Wefel' <jwefel@titaniumpartners.com> 

  Sherman Associates     Will Anderson; wanderson@sherman-associates.com  

  Mike Schraepfer             mike@rentwithheirloom.com  
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Exhibit B 


